
Western Fremont Fire District Boundary Map

No FPD

DM FPD

Hwrd VFD

WM FPD

W FRM FPD

06 040501020301 04050602

05 0304

06

11

04

09

03

13

32

30

10

14

33

28

16

12

0304

31

05

25

05

34

29

15

04

09

24

07

15

18 17

21

18

22

13
16

2120 1922 23

08

23

14
17

28
26

32

24

36

18

33

25

30

29

07

05

2526

10

06

35

31
33

06

2829

15

17

07

32

21

16

33

33

20

13

08 09

19

10

34

11

09

27 29

32

02 01

28

17

36

36

32

30

35

30

20

27

19

16

12

19

33

1416

31

26

31

01

26

08

3231

17

25

29

12

28

20

1109

11

24

18 1318

02

20

10

16

34

14

33

12

35

07 08

23

27

21

31

22 24

07

32

36

21

36

15

30

19

36

31

22

23

34 35

34

09

31 32

08

33

35

34

08

30 29 28

05

27

27

26 25

04

21

03

30 29

02 0601

28

34

27

03

06

27

26

22

25

15

10

03

06

04

2829

05

30

34

27

22

10

15

01

27

12

13

03

35

24

17

25

01

36

36

25

28

34

CR 3
5

BASIN
DR

BLM 13

KERR
GULCH RD

CR 1X

P INON DR

CR 39

? ? ? ?

CR 34A

RIDGEWAY  DR

TR
A I

L
DR

KAT HL EE N L N

BORE EN  W AY

CR 36

CR 89A

CR 40

RD
"A

"

ME
AD

OW
 D

R

OA
K

DR

HA
YD

EN
 D

R

CR 340A

GREEN
LN

RD
"D

"

LOOP D R

BREM
M

ER
RD

UTE  D R

CR 52

TRIPLE  J  CT

CR
 5

6

MC
CO

Y
GU

LC
H

RD
(C

R
37

)

CR 5X

(  CR 5X  )

CR
46

( S
TO

UT
CK

DR
)

WEST CREEK RD

(  CR 48 )

CR
51

( PLUM
ST

)

KELSO RD

(  CR 44 )

±³1A

±³12

(/50

CR 6

( HAYDEN CRK RD )

CR 47

( C
HERRY CRK RD )

CR
12

CR 1A

SAND RD

(private)

? ? ?(private)

RUNNING BEAR
(private)

EA
GL

E
PE

AK
CI

R
(p

riv
at

e)

COWBOY WAY

(private)

KNOTTY PINE RD
(private)

UPPER CAMP RD

(private)

LOWER CAMP RD

(private)

TRAILRIDGE RD(private)

TH
RE

E 
ST

RE
AM

S 
RD

(p
riv

at
e)

COX LN
(private)

FOREST LN

(private)

LAKE CREEK LN

(private)

PR
IC

E 
PA

RK
 S

(p
riv

at
e)

FL
YI

NG
EA

GL
E

TR
L

(p
riv

at
e)

OG
DE

N 
LO

OP
(p

riv
at

e)

PINION HILLS DR
(private)

MICA
MINE

RD

(private)

MO
RN

IN
G

ST
AR

 R
D

(p
riv

at
e)

HIGH PEAKS RANCH RD
(private)

MIDDLE CAMP RD

(priv
ate)

COTTONWOOD TRL
(private)

PR
IC

E 
PA

RK
 N

(p
riv

at
e)

HAMILTON CRK RD(private)

RA
IN

BO
W

RI
DG

E
RD

(p
riv

at
e)

SC
EN

IC
LN

(p
riv

at
e)

DINKLE DITCH DR
(private)

CO
NN

ES
TO

GA
LN

(p
riv

at
e)

POST CIR

(private)

±³6

±³4

±³45

±³45

±³37

±³40

±³35

±³48

±³63A

±³34A

±³39

µ

0 0.65 1.3 1.95 2.60.325
Miles

Legend
Fremont_Legal_Fire_Districts_EDITING

<all other values>
NAME

Canon City Area Fire Protection District
Deer Mountain Fire Protection District
Florence Fire Protection District
Howard Volunteer Fire Department
No FPD
South Arkansas Fire Protection District
Southwest Highway 115 Volunteer Fire Protection District
Tallahassee Fire Protection District
US Dept of Defense - Fort Carson
West Fremont Fire Protection District
Wet Mountain Fire Protection District
Western Fremont FPD response area

This map shows EMS legal and response areas currently in our data for Dispatch.
If there is incorrect data please let us know and we will correct the information and get
that data into the Dispatch system in the next update.
Thank you,
email: chris.larson@fremontco.com
04/04/2023

Western Fremont FPD
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